



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park,
Singapore 408933
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No.
19-9607198-R

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO GBG 4857H

REPLACEMENT OF PARTS				
Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Workshop Estimate (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
2	HEAD LAMP LH/RH @\$862.40 EACH	N/S BROKEN/ O/S NOT NECESSARY	\$1,724.80	\$745.20
2	HEAD LAMP LOWER BRACKET LH/RH @\$84.10 EACH	NOT NECESSARY	\$168.20	\$0.00
1	BONNET	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	\$783.10	\$0.00
1	BONNET LOGO	NECESSARY	\$75.10	\$75.10
1	BONNET LOCK	BENT	\$186.90	\$186.90
1	FRONT GRILLE	CUT/BROKEN	\$349.00	\$214.70
1	FRONT GRILLE BASE	MOUNTING BROKEN	\$401.00	\$401.00
2	FRONT CORNER PANEL LH/RH @\$267.80 EACH	NOT NECESSARY	\$535.60	\$0.00
1	FRONT BUMPER	CUT/DISTORTED	\$679.10	\$679.10
2	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH/RH @\$76.90 EACH	NOT NECESSARY	\$153.80	\$0.00
1	FRONT BUMPER TOW HOOK COVER	NOT NECESSARY	\$57.00	\$0.00
1	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE	DEFORMED/BROKEN	\$345.00	\$188.70
1	FRONT REINFORCEMENT BAR TOP	BENT	\$269.00	\$269.00
1	FRONT REINFORCEMENT BAR BOTTOM	DENTED	\$496.00	\$496.00
1	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP	DENTED	\$859.00	\$352.40
1	FRONT BRACE PANEL	BENT	\$86.00	\$86.00
1	A/C CONDENSOR	PUNCTURE	\$1,248.00	\$1,248.00
1	RADIATOR ASSY	PUNCTURE	\$1,396.00	\$1,396.00
1	RADIATOR FAN COMPLETE	BROKEN	\$954.00	\$578.90
1	INTERCOOLER	NOT NECESSARY	\$2,196.00	\$0.00
1	RADIATOR TANK	MOUNTING BROKEN	\$394.00	\$205.00
1	WIPER WASHER TANK	NOT NECESSARY	\$246.00	\$0.00
	LESS 25.00% DISCOUNT		(\$3,400.65)	(\$1,780.50)
			\$10,201.95	\$5,341.50
Special Nett				
Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Workshop Estimate (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	SET FRONT GRILLE CLIPS (SN)	NECESSARY	\$40.00	\$15.00
1	SET FRONT BUMPER CLIPS (SN)	NECESSARY	\$40.00	\$15.00
1	SET FRONT NUMBER PLATE AND CASING (SN)	BROKEN	\$100.00	\$45.00



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park,
Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No.
19-9607198-R

Special Nett				
Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Workshop Estimate (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	COOLANT (SN)	LEAKED	\$100.00	\$50.00
			\$280.00	\$125.00
Labour				
	Description of Parts	Condition	Workshop Estimate (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	TO REMOVE & PANEL BEAT ALL DAMAGED ABOVE PARTS & PANELS. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF BONNET		\$1,600.00	\$600.00
	TO RESPRAY NEW PAINTWORK FOR ALL DAMAGED AREAS		\$1,600.00	\$400.00
	TO APPLY TUFF COAT ON ALL AFFECTED AREAS		\$80.00	\$20.00
	TO RNR INTERCOOLER TO FACILITATE REPAIRS		\$200.00	\$30.00
	TO RNR A/C CONDENSOR & RADIATOR TO FACILITATE REPAIRS		\$300.00	\$120.00
	TO CHECK & RE-FIX ALL ELECTRICAL WIRINGS		\$100.00	\$20.00
			\$3,880.00	\$1,190.00
GRAND TOTAL			\$14,361.95	\$6,656.50
	RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS (TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION) (CONFIRMED)			\$5,300.00
Report Ref No: CS/INC24080090/Dqh3				

TOTAL FOR SPARE PARTS: \$10,481.95 \$ 5,466.50
TOTAL FOR LABOUR : \$ 3,880.00 \$ 1,190.00
TOTAL REPAIR COST: \$14,361.95 \$ 6,656.50

ABT

ANG BRYAN TANI

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contract or tort, is accepted to any third party who may rely on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.